Date
Dec-24
Aug-24
Feb-24
Feb-24
Nov-23
Jun-23
Jun-23
Nov-22
Jun-22
May-22
Dec-21
Dec-21
Jul-21
Jun-21
Dec-20

Mileage
74,497
69,113
57,269
57,141
52,765
46,004

37,713
32,846
31,622
27,174
25,881
19,364
18,394
10,346

Description

récepteur d'embrayage/Emetteur

Balais d'essuie-glace AV/Révision

Controle technique autorise

Révision

Pneu hiver

Pneu été

ADBLUE/Balais d'essuie-glace AV/Révision

Dépose/pose pneumatique hiver/été

Balais d'essuie-glace AV/Filtre d'habitacle/Liquide de frein/Révision
Dépose/pose pneumatique hiver/été

Réparation pneumatique

Dépose/pose pneumatique hiver/été

Dépose/pose pneumatique hiver/été

Balai d'essuie-glace AR/Balais d'essuie-glace AV/Révision

Montage équilibrage



